burster präzisionsmeßtechnik gmbh & co kg  .  Talstr.1-5  D-76593 Gernsbach (Postfach 1432  D-76587 Gernsbach)  .  Tel. 07224-645-0  .  Fax 645-88
www.burster.de    .    info@burster.de
Menu control
Inductive probes
Highest measuring accuracy
Automatic inspection
and test unit
Setting for measuring current entry for absolute or relative

t1/°C t2/°C
~
Order Information
RESISTOMAT® model 2304 / model 2305
Accessories for model 2304 and model 2305
Temperature sensor with 2,5 m cable and connector
model 2392-V001
37-pin  connector  suitable  to optocoupler in- and output and
relay contacts model 2304-Z001
25-pin connector suitable to RS232C (interface)
model 2304-Z002
5-pin connector for connecting the test probe on the rear panel
                                                                      model 2304-Z003
19"-rack mount kid model 2304-Z004
PC-Software model 2304-P001
With this program measure values from 2304/05 can be stored
in an ASCII data file and can reprocess in Excel.
In addition to the value and unit the time and date will stored.It
goes without saying that you can control the instrument.